

MPN: MC-PCIE-INT210

1 port SFP Ethernet Server PCle

PCI Express 1XNetwork adapter specially designed to setup a long-distance link with a file server or a remote workstation. Compatible with a Multi-mode Gigabit 1000SX transceiver for fiber connection up to a 500-meter distance or a Single Mode Gigabit 1000LX/WDM transceiver for fiber connectionup to a longer distance (kms).



Specifications

Design	Certification	CE
	Component for	Server
	Internal	Yes
	Product colour	Green
	Recommended usage	Server
	RoHS compliance	Yes
Network	Data link protocols	IPv4, IPv6
	Maximum data transfer rate	1000 Mbit/s
	Networking standards	IEEE 802.1Q, IEEE 802.3x
Other features	Manual	Yes
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	16.3 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.166 kg
	Height Verified	3.3 cm
	Width Verified	22.4 cm
Packaging content	Manual	Yes
Packaging data	Manual	Yes
Ports & interfaces	Connectivity technology	Wired
	Fiber optic connector	SFP
	Fiber ports quantity	1
	Host interface	PCI Express
	Interface	Fiber
	PCI version	1.1
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.03 kg
System requirements	Linux operating systems supported	Yes
	Other operating systems	DOS



System requirements	supported	DOS
	Server operating systems supported	Windows Server 2008, Windows Server 2012
	Windows operating systems supported	Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8
Technical details	Sustainability certificates	RoHS
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	3 Year(s)



Other images

